nao

Cnenyw 30 9KCNepTomM

Obwne

GPU, mogernb

Bnok nutaHusa,BT

FabapuTbl ynakoBku (en) OxLLxB,m

FapaHTus (mec.)

KonnyecTBO BbICOKOMPOU3BOANTENBbHbIX AAEP
MakcumasnbHbIA 06beM onepaTuBHON NamaTn,l'b
O6bem SSD,I'b

Ob6bem ynakoBku (en),m3

03Y, popm-hakTop

OCHOBHOW LBeT Kopryca

[Mpoueccop

Mpoueccop, cokeT

Pa3bemos PS/2

Paztemos USB 3.2 (Type-C)

Twn Kopnyca

Tun ycTponcTea

YnnceT MaTepPUHCKOM NaaThl

Mpoueccop, YacToTa (B pexxume TURBO),IML,

MK IRU 310SC MT i3 12100 (3.3)

000 «HATI»

+7 (343) 379-98-38

sales@nag.ru

8Gb SSD256Gb UHDG 730

Windows 11 Pro GbitEth 200W

4yepHbIn (1969049)

1969049

UHD Graphics 730
200

0

36

4

64

256

0.053

DIMM

YepHbin

Intel Core i3 12100 3.3I'Tw,
LGA 1700

1 (KOMBMHMPOBaAHHbIN)
1

minitower

CuctemHbIn 610K

Intel H610

4.3



	ПК IRU 310SC MT i3 12100 (3.3) 8Gb SSD256Gb UHDG 730 Windows 11 Pro GbitEth 200W черный (1969049)
	1969049
	Общие



